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8.12.2020
Kaupunkiymparistdn toimiala
Asemakaavoitus

TILASTOTIEDOT

Voimassa oleva asemakaava
Kayttotarkoitus

Satama-alue (LS)
Vesialue (W)

Yhteensa

Asemakaavan muutosehdotus

Kayttotarkoitus

Liikerakennusten korttelialue (KL-1)
Uimaranta-alue (VV-1)
Venesatama (LV)

Autopaikkojen korttelialue (LPA-1)
Vesialue (W)

Vesialue (W-1)

Katualue

Yhteensa

Pinta-ala
m2

16 203
44 628

60 831

Pinta-ala
m2

12 730
35623
5 461
5083

17 609

11121
5 304

60 831

Kerrosala
k-m?2

0
0

Kerrosala
k-m?2

46 840
70

200

680

47 790



